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County Name
Election Name

2021 - NOVEMBER 2 - CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT  To

ELECTION
Election Type

Refugio County

General

Report
From

10/29/21 7:23 PM
10/18/21 7:00 AM
10/29/21 6:00 PM
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RACHAEL BRISENO GARCIA
JOANN FLORES MCCASKILL
ORVILLE GLYNN RANDLE
ANITA KANA BARBER

MARVIN DON CLAYTON
CHARLES FLOYD BOWEN JR
DEBORAH WIGINTON ADAMS
ROSAMOND ROBERTS BOWEN
ELON THOMAS VAN BUREN
JUAN CARLOS MENCHACA
THOMAS WAYNE PRICE
JEFFREY L STEELE

RAY ALLEN PIWETZ

SYLVIA MIRELES LOPEZ
JAMES THOMAS KAY
REYMUNDO LOPEZ ROCHA
REGINA APLIN JETER

WILLIAM KARL TREMONTE
LAURA LYNN SAYLOR

JIMMY DALE CATES

JERRY L JETER JR

JAMES STEPHEN MCLAIN
BONITA ARP MCLAIN

ADRIANA JOSEPHINA RODRIGUEZ
BARBARA NIXON KELLEY
DENA CROCKER PEREZ

DAVID A RIEMENSCHNEIDER
MARY P RIEMENSCHNEIDER
KAREN DANNHAUS LAWSON
HARRY LLOYD LAWSON
NANCY LEE SNEAD

MANUEL C RODRIGUEZ JR

JO LYNE STRAUCH

JAMES ANTHONY STRAUCH
ROSE SANCHEZ PEREZ

JESSE DICKERSON

ALMA DICKERSON WILLIAMS
WILMA KARM PARKER
SHIRLEY ANN GODINEZ MARTINEZ
RICHARD MARTINEZ

JOYCE MARTINEZ LENHART
SAMUEL NOEL PAREDES
GERAD EMIL STRATMANN
EDNA MCCUTCHEON BRADLEY
KATHERINE KRAL FEUERBACHER
CHARLES HENRY FEUERBACHER
ANGELITA CORDOVA-RODRIGUEZ
KRYSTAL ALYSSA GARCIA
FRANK EUGENE LINNEY
JOHNNIE MARIE GREEN

ALICE EGG MORING
JONATHAN BERT ELLISON
SANDRA LYNN FRASIER
RAYMOND FLORES VILLARREAL
TODD PHIN STEELE

GLORIA PERALES VILLARREAL
MARK ALLEN BORGLUND
DAMIAN MARTINEZ

JOSEPH DONOVAN WHITE

JO ANNETTE WHITE

ROBERT EDGAR BLASCHKE
BOBBY DEAN DILLARD

SUSAN A STRATMANN

MARY DEWALD WALZEL

State ID

1012976783
1183568613
1015598292
1012981793
1007443787
1012998447
1009171063
1012998434
1012967620
1012983974
1183331971
1060724749
1012958926
1012999502
1012962001
1012985847
1012959528
1012975157
1012990209
1012972832
1182747275
1012966995
1020476277
1032148934
1029385668
1012968191
1012998698
1012977391
1012994412
1012994408
1057418448
1012962119
1012999249
1012999220
1012996904
1031201520
1012970863
1012999685
2127118948
2002107745
1012993092
1150849651
1174932859
1166325925
1012994598
1012994607
1012995011
2003812818
1012994454
1012964627
1012984254
1012963892
1012969453
1213849033
1012999427
1012987825
1012988723
2124306021
1012991602
1012991464
1012986309
1012999001
1038925156
1012987958

Address

108 HAFFEY ROAD REFUGIO, TX 78377

921 HWY 183 REFUGIO, TX 78377-7837

511 O'BRIEN ROAD REFUGIO, TX 78377

610 EAST PLASUELA STREET REFUGIO, TX 78377
577 HWY 202 REFUGIO, TX 78377

242 MISSION RIVER OAKS ROAD WOODSBORO, TX 78393

209 VANCE STREET WOODSBORO, TX 78393

242 MISSION RIVER OAKS ROAD WOODSBORO, TX 78393-7839

1908 FIRST STREET BAYSIDE, TX 78340

207 EAST KING STREET REFUGIO, TX 78377-7837
901 WEST FANNIN STREET REFUGIO, TX 78377
606 OAK STREET REFUGIO, TX 78377

1006 POWER STREET REFUGIO, TX 78377-7837
519 BURTON STREET WOODSBORO, TX 78393
311 POWER STREET REFUGIO, TX 78377-7837
408 POWER STREET REFUGIO, TX 78377

107 WHITETAIL LANE WOODSBORO, TX 78393
512 WOOD AVENUE WOODSBORO, TX 78393
217 EDWARD STREET REFUGIO, TX 78377

236 MISSION RIVER OAKS ROAD WOODSBORO, TX 78393-7839

410 DAVIS STREET WOODSBORO, TX 78393
1102 DUNBAR STREET REFUGIO, TX 78377
1102 DUNBAR STREET REFUGIO, TX 78377
105 EAST HEARD STREET REFUGIO, TX 78377
108 ELM STREET REFUGIO, TX 78377-7837
165 BOENIG ROAD WOODSBORO, TX 78393

502 WEST HOUSTON STREET REFUGIO, TX 78377-7837

502 WEST HOUSTON STREET REFUGIO, TX 78377
105 SECOR ROAD REFUGIO, TX 78377-7837

105 SECOR ROAD REFUGIO, TX 78377-7837

1876 FM 774 REFUGIO, TX 78377

706 DUNBAR STREET REFUGIO, TX 78377-7837
511 EAST PLASUELA STREET REFUGIO, TX 78377
511 EAST PLASUELA STREET REFUGIO, TX 78377
1223 SWIFT STREET REFUGIO, TX 78377-7837
403 WEST HOUSTON STREET REFUGIO, TX 78377
502 LACOSTE STREET REFUGIO, TX 78377-7837
216 WEST HEARD STREET REFUGIO, TX 78377
110 APPLE LANE REFUGIO, TX 78377-7837

110 APPLE LANE REFUGIO, TX 78377-7837

199 FM 3035 AUSTWELL, TX 77950

808 DOUGLAS STREET REFUGIO, TX 78377

107 FM 774 REFUGIO, TX 78377

2704 FIRST STREET BAYSIDE, TX 78340

110 EMERSON ROAD WOODSBORO, TX 78393-7839
110 EMERSON ROAD WOODSBORO, TX 78393
130 FM 1360 WOODSBORO, TX 78393

308 WEST WARD STREET REFUGIO, TX 78377

29 LOCKE STREET WOODSBORO, TX 78393

210 WEST WARD STREET REFUGIO, TX 78377
1201 SWIFT STREET REFUGIO, TX 78377

307 GALLIA STREET WOODSBORO, TX 78393

111 APPLE LANE REFUGIO, TX 78377

402 KELLER STREET TIVOLI, TX 77990

602 POWER STREET REFUGIO, TX 78377

402 KELLER STREET TIVOLI, TX 77990

205 EAST PLASUELA STREET REFUGIO, TX 78377
507 JOHNSON STREET WOODSBORO, TX 78393
515 WEST COMMONS STREET REFUGIO, TX 78377
515 WEST COMMONS STREET REFUGIO, TX 78377
813 BURTON STREET WOODSBORO, TX 78393
593 KELLEY ROAD REFUGIO, TX 78377

107 FM 774 REFUGIO, TX 78377-7837

501 WEST HOUSTON STREET REFUGIO, TX 78377

Polling Place

REFUGIO COUNTY ELECTIONS ADMINISTRATION OFFICE - EARLY VOTING
REFUGIO COUNTY ELECTIONS ADMINISTRATION OFFICE - EARLY VOTING
REFUGIO COUNTY ELECTIONS ADMINISTRATION OFFICE - EARLY VOTING
REFUGIO COUNTY ELECTIONS ADMINISTRATION OFFICE - EARLY VOTING
REFUGIO COUNTY ELECTIONS ADMINISTRATION OFFICE - EARLY VOTING
REFUGIO COUNTY ELECTIONS ADMINISTRATION OFFICE - EARLY VOTING
REFUGIO COUNTY ELECTIONS ADMINISTRATION OFFICE - EARLY VOTING
REFUGIO COUNTY ELECTIONS ADMINISTRATION OFFICE - EARLY VOTING
REFUGIO COUNTY ELECTIONS ADMINISTRATION OFFICE - EARLY VOTING
REFUGIO COUNTY ELECTIONS ADMINISTRATION OFFICE - EARLY VOTING
REFUGIO COUNTY ELECTIONS ADMINISTRATION OFFICE - EARLY VOTING
REFUGIO COUNTY ELECTIONS ADMINISTRATION OFFICE - EARLY VOTING
REFUGIO COUNTY ELECTIONS ADMINISTRATION OFFICE - EARLY VOTING
REFUGIO COUNTY ELECTIONS ADMINISTRATION OFFICE - EARLY VOTING
REFUGIO COUNTY ELECTIONS ADMINISTRATION OFFICE - EARLY VOTING
REFUGIO COUNTY ELECTIONS ADMINISTRATION OFFICE - EARLY VOTING
REFUGIO COUNTY ELECTIONS ADMINISTRATION OFFICE - EARLY VOTING
REFUGIO COUNTY ELECTIONS ADMINISTRATION OFFICE - EARLY VOTING
REFUGIO COUNTY ELECTIONS ADMINISTRATION OFFICE - EARLY VOTING
REFUGIO COUNTY ELECTIONS ADMINISTRATION OFFICE - EARLY VOTING
REFUGIO COUNTY ELECTIONS ADMINISTRATION OFFICE - EARLY VOTING
REFUGIO COUNTY ELECTIONS ADMINISTRATION OFFICE - EARLY VOTING
REFUGIO COUNTY ELECTIONS ADMINISTRATION OFFICE - EARLY VOTING
REFUGIO COUNTY ELECTIONS ADMINISTRATION OFFICE - EARLY VOTING
REFUGIO COUNTY ELECTIONS ADMINISTRATION OFFICE - EARLY VOTING
REFUGIO COUNTY ELECTIONS ADMINISTRATION OFFICE - EARLY VOTING
REFUGIO COUNTY ELECTIONS ADMINISTRATION OFFICE - EARLY VOTING
REFUGIO COUNTY ELECTIONS ADMINISTRATION OFFICE - EARLY VOTING
REFUGIO COUNTY ELECTIONS ADMINISTRATION OFFICE - EARLY VOTING
REFUGIO COUNTY ELECTIONS ADMINISTRATION OFFICE - EARLY VOTING
REFUGIO COUNTY ELECTIONS ADMINISTRATION OFFICE - EARLY VOTING
REFUGIO COUNTY ELECTIONS ADMINISTRATION OFFICE - EARLY VOTING
REFUGIO COUNTY ELECTIONS ADMINISTRATION OFFICE - EARLY VOTING
REFUGIO COUNTY ELECTIONS ADMINISTRATION OFFICE - EARLY VOTING
REFUGIO COUNTY ELECTIONS ADMINISTRATION OFFICE - EARLY VOTING
REFUGIO COUNTY ELECTIONS ADMINISTRATION OFFICE - EARLY VOTING
REFUGIO COUNTY ELECTIONS ADMINISTRATION OFFICE - EARLY VOTING
REFUGIO COUNTY ELECTIONS ADMINISTRATION OFFICE - EARLY VOTING
REFUGIO COUNTY ELECTIONS ADMINISTRATION OFFICE - EARLY VOTING
REFUGIO COUNTY ELECTIONS ADMINISTRATION OFFICE - EARLY VOTING
REFUGIO COUNTY ELECTIONS ADMINISTRATION OFFICE - EARLY VOTING
REFUGIO COUNTY ELECTIONS ADMINISTRATION OFFICE - EARLY VOTING
REFUGIO COUNTY ELECTIONS ADMINISTRATION OFFICE - EARLY VOTING
REFUGIO COUNTY ELECTIONS ADMINISTRATION OFFICE - EARLY VOTING
REFUGIO COUNTY ELECTIONS ADMINISTRATION OFFICE - EARLY VOTING
REFUGIO COUNTY ELECTIONS ADMINISTRATION OFFICE - EARLY VOTING
REFUGIO COUNTY ELECTIONS ADMINISTRATION OFFICE - EARLY VOTING
REFUGIO COUNTY ELECTIONS ADMINISTRATION OFFICE - EARLY VOTING
REFUGIO COUNTY ELECTIONS ADMINISTRATION OFFICE - EARLY VOTING
REFUGIO COUNTY ELECTIONS ADMINISTRATION OFFICE - EARLY VOTING
REFUGIO COUNTY ELECTIONS ADMINISTRATION OFFICE - EARLY VOTING
REFUGIO COUNTY ELECTIONS ADMINISTRATION OFFICE - EARLY VOTING
REFUGIO COUNTY ELECTIONS ADMINISTRATION OFFICE - EARLY VOTING
REFUGIO COUNTY ELECTIONS ADMINISTRATION OFFICE - EARLY VOTING
REFUGIO COUNTY ELECTIONS ADMINISTRATION OFFICE - EARLY VOTING
REFUGIO COUNTY ELECTIONS ADMINISTRATION OFFICE - EARLY VOTING
REFUGIO COUNTY ELECTIONS ADMINISTRATION OFFICE - EARLY VOTING
REFUGIO COUNTY ELECTIONS ADMINISTRATION OFFICE - EARLY VOTING
REFUGIO COUNTY ELECTIONS ADMINISTRATION OFFICE - EARLY VOTING
REFUGIO COUNTY ELECTIONS ADMINISTRATION OFFICE - EARLY VOTING
REFUGIO COUNTY ELECTIONS ADMINISTRATION OFFICE - EARLY VOTING
REFUGIO COUNTY ELECTIONS ADMINISTRATION OFFICE - EARLY VOTING
REFUGIO COUNTY ELECTIONS ADMINISTRATION OFFICE - EARLY VOTING
REFUGIO COUNTY ELECTIONS ADMINISTRATION OFFICE - EARLY VOTING

Time

10/18/21 8:10 AM
10/18/21 8:42 AM
10/18/21 10:09 AM
10/18/21 12:31 PM
10/18/21 1:40 PM
10/19/21 9:20 AM
10/19/21 9:35 AM
10/19/21 11:13 AM
10/19/21 11:29 AM
10/19/21 12:44 PM
10/19/21 12:51 PM
10/19/21 12:52 PM
10/19/21 3:26 PM
10/19/21 4:43 PM
10/20/21 9:35 AM
10/20/21 10:03 AM
10/20/21 11:14 AM
10/21/21 9:38 AM
10/21/21 10:00 AM
10/21/21 1:37 PM
10/21/21 1:38 PM
10/21/21 2:54 PM
10/21/21 2:55 PM
10/22/21 9:41 AM
10/22/21 1:31 PM
10/22/21 1:54 PM
10/22/21 2:19 PM
10/22/21 2:21 PM
10/22/21 4:16 PM
10/22/21 4:17 PM
10/25/21 10:26 AM
10/25/21 11:10 AM
10/25/21 11:36 AM
10/25/21 11:37 AM
10/25/21 1:59 PM
10/25/21 4:29 PM
10/25/21 4:30 PM
10/26/21 9:45 AM
10/26/21 11:24 AM
10/26/21 11:25 AM
10/26/21 12:28 PM
10/26/21 12:42 PM
10/26/21 1:39 PM
10/26/21 1:41 PM
10/27/21 8:29 AM
10/27/21 8:30 AM
10/27/21 12:32 PM
10/27/21 4:18 PM
10/28/21 9:42 AM
10/28/21 11:34 AM
10/28/21 12:37 PM
10/29/21 10:02 AM
10/29/21 10:17 AM
10/29/21 11:06 AM
10/29/21 11:12 AM
10/29/21 11:18 AM
10/29/21 11:21 AM
10/29/21 11:24 AM
10/29/21 11:58 AM
10/29/21 11:59 AM
10/29/21 12:01 PM
10/29/21 12:24 PM
10/29/21 1:46 PM
10/29/21 2:08 PM

Precinct
3A

3

3A

1

3A

2

2

2

2B

3A

3A

N

BPONONN

w

1A
3
4A
3A
4A
1
1A
3A
3A
2
3A
4
3




No.

65
66
67
68

Name

VICTOR RAY WALZEL
SANDRA LYNN LUCAS
BRENDA DALTON TRAVIS
JAMI HALL MCCOOL

State ID Address

1012987962 501 WEST HOUSTON STREET REFUGIO, TX 78377-7837
146J BARBER ROAD REFUGIO, TX 78377

1012998963 186 CHURCHILL ROAD WOODSBORO, TX 78393-7839

1012963703 1302 REED STREET WOODSBORO, TX 78393

Polling Place

REFUGIO COUNTY ELECTIONS ADMINISTRATION OFFICE - EARLY VOTING
REFUGIO COUNTY ELECTIONS ADMINISTRATION OFFICE - EARLY VOTING
REFUGIO COUNTY ELECTIONS ADMINISTRATION OFFICE - EARLY VOTING
REFUGIO COUNTY ELECTIONS ADMINISTRATION OFFICE - EARLY VOTING

Time

10/29/21 2:09 PM
10/29/21 2:43 PM
10/29/21 2:48 PM
10/29/21 4:25 PM

Precinct
3

3
2
2
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